



Ref #	Part Number	Qty	Description
1	322621-00	1	HANDLE
2	32127-01	1	YOKE, HANDLE
3	09076-99	1	BOLT, 1/4 X 20 X 3"
4	322719-00	1	KNOB
5	13035-99	1	NUT, 1/4 - 20 X .226T
6	223412-00	1	CUP, SPRING, EXTERNAL
7	37111-08	1	DEBRIS SHIELD, 8"
8	32118-04	1	CUTTER, KNIFE
9	15094-99	1	SCREW, #8 X 1/2
10	15031-99	2	SCREW, #8 X 3/4
11	37133-20	1	HUB
12	08024-99	1	SCREW, 10 - 32 X 3/4
13	41202-33	1	SPOOL W/LINE, .050 DIA.
14	28006-99	1	SPRING
15	37135-00	1	COVER
16	323849	1	CHARGER, 6V
17	37165-00	1	CHARGING BASE
18	15094-99	1	SCREW, #8 X 1/2
19	37169-00	1	RETAINER
20	15006-99	3	MOUNTING SCREW, #6 X 1 3/4
21	37115-00	1	BATTERY, 6V